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Adria / lMRC20f 4 (Slovakiarin

125 i Moto3 AA + IMRC MM SR

Race 2 . PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Race (8 Laps) staded at 1 1 :54:35

Slovakiaring 5,922 km

2014,09.14,11:50

Diff Best Tm

Moto3/GP

2 44 MENOZI Federico

3 48 ZARECKY Petr

FMI ITA BRT - l\4averick Honda Moto3/GF AA Bri 8 21:49.773 51,897 2:39.492
ACCR CZE AMK Horice

4 17 TOMASKovA Romana AccR czE PaM servis Racing Team HRC Honda Moto3/GF M Du B 22:33.930 1:36.054 2:47 .384
5 7 SETTIMO Nicola

6 4 PODLIPNY Oldrich

7 24 ROHAC Pavel

B 21 LIMR Gregor

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 14 HRNCAL Zdenek

DNF 16 MlSCHlATlAttila

DNF 77 KOLAR Patrlk

1 25SP

CZE AMK Hoiice

ITA Sparta MSE

czE

Honda lt4oto3/GF

Honda Moto3/GF

Honda Moto3/GF

AA Du 4 12:19.136

AA Du 3 9:18.202

M Du 2 5:28.409

DNF 3100.046

DNF 2:56.570

DNF 2:40.336

KIN/ Moto3/GF M Du B 22:15.319 1:17.503 2:40,774

loda Moto3/GF M Du B 22:53.923 1:56.041 2:48.627MAMS ITA Sp6rta MSE

ACCR CZE Karbousmoto Czech Rep Honda Moto3/GF

ACCR CZE Rohai and Feiia MRT Honda Moto3/GF

AMZS SLO MK Veteran

AA Du 8 23:52j83 2:54,307 2,55.728

AA Pi 7 21:15.173 1 Lao 2:58.875

Honda Moto3/GF M Du 7 21',41,205 l Lap 2:39,707
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Avg. Speed

Junior Motorsport Club

Cagiva Number 1

brainracing,eu

Rohad & Fejta MRT

It4olovia MC

H-Moto Team

Motoprosek Racing

Junior Moto Academy

EM Racing

Slovakia Racing Team

Racing Club 26horak

MotorVillage 69

deutscher-orden.cz

IVK Matulji Racing

Bidon Racing Team

Junior Moto Academy

Bidon Racing Team

Eest [-ap Tm

1 25SP

1 25SP

125SP IIVRC

125SP IMRC

125SP IMRC

Best Speed

23:07.820

23:21,731

23:36,177

21:15.027

21:26,078

21:26.736

22:11,867

22:26.730

22:27,399

22:28,991

22:55.597

22:57.070

22:58,641

23:37352

24:13.564

22"45,356

20:26.608

7:24,236

7:45.629

0,000

0.000

Best l-ap by

DNF 2:45.765

DNF 3:20.414

DNF 3:57,434
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2:47
1 DlGlORGlO Danillo

47 LAMICH Radek

2 SEDLO Martin

18 RAUCH Peter

27 KOVACS tsalint

79 REZAC David

51 BARUSAdam

56 ENDRST Petr

84 HANZALIK Milan

74 MALIK Robert

37 OMVSKY Jozef

35 SCAGNETTI Daniele

174 HORNA lVarek

8 STREDAJan

113 DURYNEK Mateusz

ITA
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13,911

28.357

1 Lap
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1 Lap
lt^^I LdP

1 Lap

1 | e^

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

I Lap
'1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2:46.748

2:45,864

2:50.729

2:54.135

2:54.911

3:00.461

3r01.468

3:03.138

3:06.033

3:05,200

3:06.828

2:57.492

3:'11 .613

3:19.853

3:39.171

Not classilied (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 26 KOSIVAC Andrej

DNF 39 BRENEKRadim

DNF BB KUBICKI Oscar

DNF 15 SIMONICS Filip

DNS 131 ZYLA Krysztof

Margin of Victory

51.897 135,589 2:34.677

Steward/Jury

13 - GBELEC Marlin
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